API No. 15 - 055-21052 - 0000

# STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND USE

ACO-1 WELL HISTORY	County Finney
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND USE	SW - SW - SE - NW sec. 32 Twp. 25 Rge. 32 East West
Operator: License # 5952	Feet from SN (circle one) Line of Section
Name: Amoco Production Company	
Address P.O. Box 800, Rm. 2118	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE, SE, NW, or SW (circle one)
<del> </del>	Lease Name Nusser G.U. Well # 2HI
City/State/Zip Denver, CO 80201	Field Name Hugoton
Purchaser:	Producing Formation Chase
Operator Contact Person: <u>Julie Victor</u>	Elevation: Ground 2869' KB 2880'
Phone (303) 830-4009	Total Depth 2871 PBTD
Contractor: Name: Cheyenne Drilling	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feet
License: 5382	Mulitple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes _X_ No
Wellsite Geologist:	If yes, show depth set Feet
Designate Type of Completion	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	feet depth to w/ sx cmt.
Oil SWD SIOW Temp.Abd.  X Gas , ENHR SIGW Dry Other (Core,WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)  7-12-97
If Workover/Re-entry: old well info as follows:	Chloride content 5800 ppm Fluid Volume 2140 bbls
Operator:	Dewatering method used <u>dried and filled</u>
Well Name:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Comp. Date Old Total Depth Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Inj/SWD	
Plug Back PBTD	Operator Name
Dual Completion Docket No.	
Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.	Quarter SecTwpS.RngE/W
3/17/92         3/20/92         6/4/93           Spud Date         Date Reached TD         Completion Date	County Docket No
NSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be file	ed with the Kansas Corporation Commisision, 200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichita,
	rkover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichita Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months.). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete to the best of my knowledge.

Signature Quelie Victor	
Title Permitting Representative Date	July 6, 1993
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 6 day of	July , 1993
Notary Public - Datale M. Alon	
Date Commission Expires December 20	6,1994
,	

K.C.C. OFFICE USB DOENVED  F Letter of confidentiality PARTE ENGLISHMENT  C Wireline Log Received  C Drillers Timelog Received _ 9 1993	SION
Distribution  KCC SWD.M.EPONSEH.W.EPON DIVISION  KGS Plug Wichdiffer Kansas  ISpecifyl	
	`

ORIGINAL

			SIDE TW	0			*
Operator Name	Amoco Prod	luction Company	Lease N	ame <u>Nu</u>	sser G.U.	Wel	A.1.T
Sec. 32 Tv	wp. <u>25</u> Rg	e. 32 East	County	<u>_Fi</u>	nnev		
and closed, flowing	and shut-in pressur		essure reached sta	tic level, hydro	static pressures,		al tested, time tool ope perature, fluid recovery,
Drill Stem Tests Tal (Attach Addition	L.	Yes X No	X Lo	g Form	ation (Top), Dept	h and Datums	Sample
Samples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	Yes X No					
Cores Taken		Yes X No	Name		To	p Datu	m
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.) List All E. Logs Run:		Yes No	Heringt Krider Winfiel Towanda Ft. Ril	d	2, 2, 2,	574 ' +3 608 ' +2 664 ' +2	324' 304' 270' 214' 159'
		CASING RECO	RD X New	Used		<del></del>	
		Report all strings set	<del></del>	_	, production, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface_	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	24#	1,001'	Class C	475	,
Production	7-7/8"	5-1/2"	15.5#	2,871'	Class C	600	
	<u> </u>	ADDITIO	NAL CEMENTING/	SQUEEZE REC	ORD		
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		Type and	Percent Additive	es
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone			,	**************************************			
Shots Per Foot		N RECORD - Bridge Plu potage of Each Interval		į	Acid, Fracture, Sh	•	eze Record Depth
4	2554-2593';	2608-2635'; 20	664-2682';	Acidize	with 3600 g	al 28% HCL	2664-2740'
	2694-2702';	2719-2740'		Frac wit	h 45,560# <sup>1</sup>	0/20 Brady	2554-2635'
				sand and	25,500 gal	. fluid	
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run	Ye	s X No	
N/A Date of First,Resumed	d Production,SWD o	or Inj Producing Met	thod X Flov	ving P		as Lift	Other (Explain)
SI Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbis. Gas	Mcf Wate			as-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas:		R	METHOD OF COMP	LETION	<del>-</del>		Production Interval
Vented X Solo	i Used on Lea	se Open Ho	ole X Perf.	Dually	y Comp.	Commingled _	<u> 2554-2740'</u>

Other (Specify)

(If vented, submit ACO-18)

API NO. 15- 055-21052 -0000 STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS WELL COMPLETION FOR THE GIVE County \_\_ Finney ACO-1 WELL HISTORY SW \_ SW \_ SE \_ NW \_ sec. 32 \_ Twp. 25 \_ Rge. 32 DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE 2733 Feet from SN (circle one) Line of Section Operator: License # 5952 3880 Amoco Production Company \_\_\_\_ Feet from(E)W (circle one) Line of Section Address P.O. Box 800, Rm. 2444 Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE. (SE) NW or SW (circle one) Lease Name Nusser G.U. \_ well # 2HI city/state/Zip \_\_Denver, CO 80201 Field Name Hugoton Purchaser: Producing Formation Chase Contact Person: Julie Victor Elevation: Ground 2,869' KB 2,880' Phone (303) 830-4009 Total Depth 2,871' PBTD \_\_\_\_\_ Contractor: Name: Cheyenne Drilling Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 1.001License: Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? \_\_\_\_\_ Yes X \_\_\_ X Wellsite Geologist: If yes, show depth set \_\_\_\_\_ Designate Type of Completion X New Well \_\_\_\_ Re-Entry \_\_\_\_ Workover If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from \_\_\_\_\_ SWD \_\_\_\_\_ SIOW \_\_\_\_ Temp. Abd. \_\_\_\_ SIGW feet depth to Other (Core, MSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALT 1 10/5/92 JAH (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) If Workover/Re-Entry: old well info as follows: Operator: N/A Chloride content 5800 ppm Fluid volume 2140 bbl: Dewatering method used dried and filled Well Name: Comp. Date \_\_\_\_\_\_ Old Total Depth \_\_\_\_\_ | Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Despening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD
Plug Back PBTD
Commingled Docket No. Operator Name Dual Completion - Docket No. \_License No. \_\_\_\_ \_ Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No. \_ \_\_\_\_\_ Quarter Sec.\_\_\_\_\_ Twp.\_\_\_\_\_ \$ Rng.\_\_\_ E/V 3/20/92 Delaved 3/17/92 \_\_\_\_\_ Docket No.\_\_\_\_ Soud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date County INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission. 200 Coloradoj Derby Building, Michita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12) months). One copy of <u>all</u> wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS I MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. Ali requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY C \_\_\_\_\_ Vireline Log Received CEIVED Geologist Report Received ECEIVED COMMISSION ∠Letter of Confidentiality Attached[ Title Permitting Representative pate 7/29/92 Subscribed and sworn to before me this 29 day of July SWO/Rep Jehenh Notary Public June Callehan

Date Commission Expires My Commission Expires August 02, 1994

Wirth Horas Form ACO-1 (7-91)

CONSERVATION DIVISION

			SIDE THO				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Operator NameAn		tion Company_	Lease Nam	<u>Nusse</u>	G.U.	Well #	2HI ·
_ 32 _ 25	- 32	☐ East	County	Finne	/		<del></del>
Sec. 32 Tup. 25	_ Rge. <u>52</u> _	⊠ yest					
INSTRUCTIONS: Show interval tested, time hydrostatic pressure if more space is need.	e tool open : e, bottom hole	ind closed, flowing temperature, fluid r	and shut-in pro	esures, wheth	ner shut-in pr	essure rea	ched static leve
Drill Stem Tests Tak (Attach Additione	-	□ Yes ⊠ No	[X] Log	Formation	n (Top), Depth	and Datum	s Sample
Samples Sent to Geole	ogical Survey	□ Yes ⊠ No	Name 		Тор		Datum
Cores Taken		T Yes X. No		Anhydrite		001'	КВ
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		₩ Yes □·Xo	Red Bed Red Ded Shale	& Chase	2,	836' 340' 648'	
List All E.Logs Run:					•		
		CASING RECORD	ى نا ن⊷ى تۆ				
Purpose of String	Size Hole	LL strings set-condu	Veight	Setting	Type of	<u> </u>	Type and Percent
	Drilled	Set (In O.D.)	Lbs./Ft.	Depth	Cement	Used	Additives
Surface	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	24#	1,001'	Class C	475	
Production	7-7/8"	5-1/2"	15.5#	2,871'	Class C	600	<u> </u>
	<u> </u>					<u> </u>	Í 
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING/SQUE	EZE RECORD			·
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	   T	ype and Percen	t Additive:	· B
Protect Casing Plug Back TD							
Plug Off Zone				· •			
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION	RECORD - Bridge Plu e of Each Interval P	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		racture, Shot, Kind of Mater		Jeezo Record Depth
	<del></del>						
	·	<u> </u>				· ·	
	<del></del> -	•					<del>-                                     </del>
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run	□ <sub>Yes</sub> ⊠	Xo	
Date of First, Resume	d Production,	SWO or Inj.   Produ	cing Method	owing -Pump	ing Gas Li	ft 🗆 Oth	er (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	oft	Bbis.   Gas	Mcf Vater	<del></del>	Gas-Oil		Eravity
isposition of Gas:		XET	HOD OF COMPLETI	ON p. all of a			oduction Interval

Vented Sold Used on Lease Open Hole Open Hole Dually Comp. Commingled

(If vented, submit ACO-18.)

Other (Specify)

# ORIGINAL

### DRILLERS LOG

AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY NUSSER GU NO. 3 HI SECTION 32-T25S-R32W FINNEY COUNTY, KANSAS

COMMENCED: 03-17-92 COMPLETED: 03-20-92

SURFACE CASING: 994' OF 8 5/8" CMTD W/325 SX LT "C", 2% C.C., 1/4#/SX FLO-CELE; TAILED IN W/

150 SX "C", 2% C.C., 1/4#/SX FLO-CELE

FORMATION	DEPTH	
SURFACE HOLE	0-1001	
SHALE & ANHYDRITE	1001-1836	
RED BED	1836-2340	
RED BED & CHASE	2340-2648	
SHALE	2648-2871 RTD	

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.

CHEYENNE\_DRILLING, INC.

A.J. JACQUES

STATE OF KANSAS :ss:

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 20TH DAY OF MARCH, 1992.

BECKY J. WHETSTONE NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS MY APPT. EXPIRES 4/29/95

BECKY J. WHETSTONE, NOTARY PUBLIC TE CORPORATION COMMISSION

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kannas

	<u>E</u>	•					ICE C	RE	DER O	RIGIN	AL_	
DS-936-A -					TAKING CA	LL DA	TE/TIME	20	S LOCATION SI	دگ ۸۵۰	TREATMI	ENT NUMBER
CUSTOMER					ميدور <u>مور</u> OF	RDERED	3/17/9	<u> </u>	•	TELEPHONE	1 <u> </u>	MOBILE
TYPE JOB	JOB	DATE	TIME: ON LO	<u> </u>	PUMP CL	JSTOMER JSTOMER	CK Pe	CATION		TELEPHONE		MOBILE
WELL NAME &	NUMBER	<u>م</u>	REWORK	Sec :	22 - 20			DUFIELD	•	<u> </u>	COUNTY/PARIS	H ey Co
CONTRACTOR	אC SITE	<u> </u>	k J	DS SALES REP	PRESENTATIV	<u>  3 3 -9</u> /E	CUS	TOMÉR C	ORDER NUMBER		STATE	2420
TUBING/DP:	(2)	SIZE	DEP MD /	TH TVD	<del>1] wi</del>		THREAD		TREATM	AENT VIA:		ACKER/PETAINER DEPTH:
CASING:		85%	-				<del> </del>		RVICE INSTRUCTION			
LINER:		<u> </u>	-						1 - 85	To F	Plug	
OPEN HOLE:	_	124			BHS	īΤ	BHCT			F BA		AT-e
17 - 5 - 2 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	1	PERFORA	ED INTERV	ſŢŖ <sup>ŗ</sup>	·	FORMA	ATION:		3-85	_	JTraliz	
TOP	то во	TTOM NO. C		то вотто	NO. OF HOLES	1			T	hread L		
	то			то		REQUIR	RED RATE/PRI	ESS.				
	то		_	то								
	то			то		ORDER	ULIC HORSEPO RED:	WER				<u> </u>
	то			то			_					
DIAMETER (	OF PER	FORATIO	NS =		<u> </u>	MAX P	SI ALLOWABLI					
SYSTEM System 1	DESC	RIPTION	SK5		P02	+ (	6 % D	-2c	11.5	651+	1/4 H/3 K	0-29
System 2												
<u> </u>		150	SKS	<u> </u>	s_C		+ 2%	S	1 + 2	4 #/sk [	7-29	
System 3			14.8			1. 3	<u>32</u>		۵.35			
System 4												
Additional	Mater	rials:						-				
	0	714m		schoo	\	· <u> </u>	m: 1	<u>lar</u>		NorTh		1wy 83
			<u> </u>									<u> </u>
						_				<del></del> .		

CEMENTING SERVICE REPORT DATE 3 - 18-92 STAGE DOWELL SCHLUMBERGER INCORPORATED DS-496 PRINTED IN U.S.A. WELL NAME AND NO. LOCATION (LEGAL) RIG NAME \$10 # Z NUSSER G.U. + 3HI Sec 32 - 253-32W WELL DATA: воттом TOP 용기용 BIT SIZE 1214 CSG/Liner Size Hugorow тотаь-реятн WEIGHT 244 EX/ROT □ CABLE FOOTAGE IOO GUDJY PESTOC GRADE SEL THREAD LESS FOOTAGE SHOE JOINT(S) MUD DENSITY 87 33.52 TOTAL MUD VISC. 25 Disp. Capacity 96748 كالماحة NOTE: Include Footage From Ground Level To Hoad In Disp. Capacity ADDRESS TYPE BATHE HUTTE 20 DEPTH 967.4°E DEPTH ZIP CODE SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS TYPE TYPE DEPTH DEPTH Head & Plugs II□ твс □ 0.P SQUEEZE JOB ☐ Double SIZE TYPE DEPTH □ WEIGHT ☑/Single ☐ Swage GRADE TAIL PIPE SIZE DEPTH IS CASING/TUBING SECURED? □ YES □ NO □ Knockoff ☐ THREAD TUBING VOLUME CASING WEIGHT - SURFACE AREA (3.14 × R<sup>2</sup>) LIFT PRESSURE PSI TOP (C)R □W □ NEW □ USED CASING VOL. BELOW TOOL Bbls PRESSURE LIMIT PSI BUMP PLUG TO 990 BOT □R □W DEPTH TOTAL Bbls ANNUAL VOLUME POTATE RPM RECIPROCATE FT No. of Centralizers Bbis JOB SCHEDULED FOR ARRIVE ON LOCATION LEFT LOCATION VOLUME PUMPED BB1 TIME 2330 DATE 3-17-92 PRESSURE TIME 2336 DATE 3-17-92 TIME 0430 TIME DATE 3-18-92 CASING **FLUID** FLUID SERVICE LOG DETAIL INCREMENT 0001 to 2400 PRE-JOB SAFETY MEETING 0242 TESSURE TEST doco START FRESH WATER WHEND Files 8-34 0250 **Z40** 10 6/12 FRESH WITTER AMESS TUMPED START LESS COM-6252 240 122 12,2 10 140 LEAD OUR TOWARD STUZY TAIL OUT 0311 240 35 132 TAIL COM HOUSED Shords 0318 167 0320 DROD TOD HOS 167 C/11/2 STEET DEDINGEMENT 0321 167 ما.اص 0326 320 612 Sorch Crinewort 250 51000 RATE 0322 عكد 330 45 4 6330 CMY TO SUNFACE Slow Kome 28pm 2 0331 340 51 BUMP TOP Plug 0335 400 Z 0334 990 Bleed OFF PRESSURE + CLOSE CHAT HELLE Qua Pere Mixing L. Bom 240 PST REMARKS SYSTEM CODE SLURRY MIXED NO. OF YIELD CU FT/SK COMPOSITION OF CEMENTING SYSTEMS 65/35 C/POZ +6% DZO+2%5,+1/4\*/SK DZ9 CHASS C +2%5,+1/4\*/SK DZ9 325 21 122 12.2 35 150 3. 4 5 BREAKDOWN FLUID TYPE MAX 990 VOLUME DENSITY PRESSURE 4351 ☐ HESITATION SO CIRCULATION LOST FI RUNNING SO ☐ YES TO NO Cement Circulated To Surt DYES □ NO BREAKDOWN DISPLACEMENT VOL PSI FINAL Abls TYPE ☐ STORAGE ☐ INJECTION Washed Thru Perls [] YES [] NO MEASURED DISPLACEMENT □ WIRELINE PERFORATIONS CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE DS SUPERVISOR TO ENOK

# DOWELL SCHLUMBERGER INCORPORATED P.O. BOX 4378 HOUSTON, TEXAS 77210

D.S.I. REPRESENTATIVE

ORIGINAL

OILFIELD SERVICES
INDUSTRIAL SERVICES

		UII	IOII	VAL	DS	I SERVICE I	LOCATIO	ON NAME AND NUM	MBER	
DSI SERVICE ORDER RECEIPT AND INVOICE NO.					0	14556	25	Ks 03	-12	
03-12-4366		CUSTOMER NUMBER	August Stone	CUSTOMER P			9000	TYPE SERVICE		BUSINESS CODES
02-1-1-								271		
The second of the second of the	***		The same			. The state		WORKOVER NEW WELL	SS	API OR IC NUMBER
CUSTOMER'S NAME	house	ME Deikin						OTHER		
	and the same of the same of									NT RMS & CONDITIONS
ADDRESS			**************************************			***************************************				YR. TIME
CITY, STATE AND							-endententententente	LOCATION	3 17	1 92
ZIP CODE								SERVICE	ORD	ER RECEIPT
performance of CONTRACT NO. printed on the recommendation of the r	the foreverse side	UF W/ 32	TRUCTION ccordance	IS or DSI with the te	INDUSTF erms and	RIAL SEF condition	RVICE is as	services listereceived and in a workma	ed were all se a	e materials and e authorized and ervices performed nanner and that y to accept and nt.
								JUB		Y YR. TIME
Cotton one traceous and to		and a september of						COMPLETION	3 118	
STATE		The state of the s	CODE	CITY				SIGNATURE OF CUSTO	OMER OR A	UTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
Kindias		Francy.						x xcscx	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	900
WELL NAME AND NUMBER / J		de la		LOCATION AND					HIPPED VIA	
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.			SERVICES	SEC 3	UNIT		ITITY	UNIT PRICE	20	\$ AMOUNT
TEMPTHOL HELLING.	1	INTERIAL, EQUITIVIENT AND	OLIVIOLO	OOLD	UNIT	QUAI	11111	ONIT PRICE		\$ AIVIOUNT
102871-010	Duch	TRUCK			6-12			705 20	705	*760
059200-002		age dia			M	15		3.65	39	
059677-000	Pace		K	***************************************	Ed			135 00	125	,00
019102-000		681 Chg 45.1	0374	i Kad	-tr/m	338		-84	72	3 92
049100-000		ICE chy		·	F3	520			59	2 00
040003-000		adal -			1 3	340		7.72	27	9772
045008-000	a solicita anno anticolori contrato de la contrato del la contrato de la contrato del la contrato de la contrato del la contrato de la contrato de la contra	A23		Jama Av	Surger B	11/4		3.53	LL 2	692
045014-050	1520	BENTONIVE			ILBI	149	**********	2720	127	139
067005-100	Carco		7. 11.		18	845		-34	725	2324
044003-025	529	CEITEDHORE	FLISK	<u> </u>	LB	120	Maria de la companie	153	122	60
056015-085		TE PLONE			En	1		74 00	They	
057998-000 (		Ralizers	The state of the s	Great page	20	-3		3000	90	
056702-085		Hogila			En	-1	TD	75 00	95	00
	THEE	ad LOCK	I read		End	1	I I I	23.52	23	50
048601-000	CHIT 1	Head Electrac	罗斯瑟斯		Ea	1		40 000	NI	
			Separate Sep	Acceptance of the control of the con	\$ 5 mass			75 B		***************************************
			a an		and the	1				
			ir minimum kan fami						***************************************	
		The second secon		A Antiq			4	E C Televistation N		
				A						
***************************************				7						
				***************************************				***************************************		
	***************************************								****	
FIELD ESTIM	Sport En	4602182	A CONTRACTOR	CI CO				SUB TOTA	3,	191,5%
Party State of the		LICENSE	/REIMBURSE	MENT FEE						
		LICENSE	/REIMBURSE		On Syriad	Mark a sign		Company of the compan	Con-	
REMARKS:				STATE		% TA	X ON \$	recount to a release	The said	
MILEUTETER	50	yes are not the programme and	Ma West and	COUNTY	1	% TA	X ON \$	N. Branch &	and to make	
				CITY	A		X ON \$			426236
Thanks Fee	05,0	703.		SIGNATURE OF D	OSI REPRESE	NTATIVE		TOTA	AL \$	

- AMENDMENTS. Any modification of this document by the Customer, and all additional or different terms included in the Customer's purchase order or any other document responding to this contract, are hereby objected to. BY REQUESTING THE GOODS AND SERVICES SET FORTH HEREIN, BUYER AGREES TO ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED ON BOTH SIDES OF THIS DOCUMENT.
- 2. TERMS Cash in advance unless DSI has approved credit prior to the sale. Credit terms of sale for approved accounts are total invoice amount due at DSI's office, Houston, Texas, on or before the 30th day from the date of invoice. Past due accounts are to pay interest on the balance past due at the rate of 11/2% per month or the maximum allowable by the applicable state laws if such laws limit interest to a lesser amount. In the event it is necessary to employ an agency and/or attorney to effect collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all fees directly or indirectly incurred for such collection.
- 3. PRICES. The products and services to be supplied hereunder shall be priced in accordance with DSI's current Price Schedule. As provided in DSI's Price Schedule, special jobs, under unusual conditions, will be subject to special price quotations to reflect increased or reduced costs.
- TAXES. Any tax based on or measured by the charge for sale or rental of products or rendering of service shall be added to the price stated in DSI's Price Schedule
- 5. INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR. DSI is and shall be an independent contractor with respect to the performance of this contract, and neither DSI nor anyone employed by DSI shall be the agent, representative, employee or servant of Customer in the performance of this contract or any part hereof.
- 6. FORCE MAJEURE. Any delays or failure by DSI in the performance of this contract shall be excused if and to the extent caused by war, fire, flood, strike, labor trouble, accident, riot, acts of God, or any contingencies beyond the reasonable control of DSI
- 7. DISPOSAL. Disposal of the chemicals used in the performance of this contract is the responsibility of Customer. Customer agrees the chemicals will be disposed
- of in accordance with all applicable Federal, State and local laws and regulations.

- 8. PRODUCT SALES AND RENTALS WARRANTY. DSI warrants only that products (including tools, supplies and materials) furnished shall conform to the quality and specification represented and that DSI can convey good title; DSI MAKES NO WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY, OR THAT SAID PRODUCTS SHALL BE FIT FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE, NOR IS THERE ANY OTHER WARRANTY EX-PRESSED OR IMPLIED EXCEPT AS EXPRESSLY STATED HEREIN. DSI's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy for any cause of action arising out of a product sale or rental pursuant hereto is expressly limited at DSI's option to (a) replacement or such product upon its return to DSI or (b) allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such product.
- 9. SERVICE WARRANTY. In interpreting information and making recommendations, either written or oral, as to type or amount of material or service to be furnished, or manner of performance, or in predicting results to be obtained therefrom, DSI will give Customer the benefit of its best judgment based on its experience in the field. Nevertheless, all such recommendations or predictions are opinions only; and, in view of the impractibility of obtaining first-hand knowledge of the many variable conditions and/or the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, NO WARRANTY IS GIVEN CONCERNING THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE MATERIALS USED, RECOMMENDATIONS GIVEN, OR THE SERVICES RENDERED.
- 10. LIABILITY AND INDEMNITY. Customer agrees to be responsible for and to defend, indemnify and save harmless DSI, its officers, agents and employees, from any and all claims, loss, damage or expense by reason of accident, injuries, damages or hurt to any person or property, including property of DSI or Customer, that may occur in connection with or related to the performance of this contract and which is caused in whole or in part by the negligent act or omission of Customer, its agents, servants or employees and whether or not caused in part by the negligent act or omission of DSI. In no event shall DSI be liable for any special, incidental, indirect, punitive, or consequential damage, including, but not limited to, loss of use or loss of profit, for breach of contract, negligence (including DSI's sole negligence) or any other cause of action.
- 11. DSI. The term "DSI" as used herein is an abbreviation of Dowell Schlumberger Incorporated and where used throughout this agreement, shall be construed to mean Dowell Schlumberger Incorporated, a Delaware corporation.
- 12. SEVERABILITY. It is understood and agreed by the parties hereto that any part, term, or provision of this Contract prohibited by law shall be deemed invalid to the extent of such prohibition and shall be deemed modified to the extent necessary to conform to such rule of law.

#### SPECIAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

In addition to the foregoing General Terms and Conditions which are applicable to all services and products furnished by DSI, the following Special Terms and Conditions are applicable to Oil Field Services and Mining Services. In the event of any conflict, inconsistency, or incongruity between the General Terms and Conditions and the Special Terms and Conditions, the Special Terms and Conditions shall govern and control.

- 13. WELL. The term "well" as used herein shall also be construed to include and mean a "mine" or other property being serviced where the work to be performed involves DSI mining services.
- 14. CUSTOMER'S RESPONSIBILITY & INDEMNITIES. The parties agree that Customer has complete custody and control of the well, the conditions created in the well, the drilling equipment, well premises and access routes from highways to well locations. Customer will have the well in readiness for the service and, following service, will return the well to production. The parties further agree that unless caused by DSI's willful misconduct or failure to exercise good faith, Customer shall be fully responsible for and defend, indemnify and save harmless DSI, its officers, agents and employees against:
- (i) Liability for damage to property of Customer (and well owner if different from Customer), this provision applying but not limited to subsurface damage and surface damage arising from subsurface damage including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (ii) Liability for reservoir loss or damage, or any property damage (including but not limited to damages caused by pollution or contamination), or personal injuries resulting directly or indirectly from subsurface pressure, well blowout or cratering, or losing control of the well including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (iii) Liability for any damages whatever resulting directly or indirectly from a subsurface trespass, pollution or contamination arising out of any servicing operation performed by DSI or Customer including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (iv) Liability for injury to persons (including death) or damage to property, other than employees and property of DSI, growing out of or in any way, connected with the use of materials in the well which are radioactive, poison, toxic or otherwise hazardous including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.

- (v) Liability for damages to property of customer or third parties or injuries to persons caused or alleged to have been caused by contamination or pollution from the application or use of products designed to control dust, wind erosion, product loss, sealing of ponds, reservoirs, irrigation canals, or sanitary landfills including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (vi) Liability for injury to persons (including death) or damage to property growing out of or in any way connected to the use of various equipment provided by DSI at no cost for the sole convenience of and use by the Buyer including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (vii) Liability for damage to property of Customer (and well owner if different from Customer) resulting, directly or indirectly, from tools or instruments of DSI being lost in a well, including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- 15. DOWN HOLE TOOLS AND INSTRUMENTS. If tools or instruments of DSI are lost in a well, Customer agrees to make a reasonable effort at Customer's risk and expense to recover same; and, if unable to recover, to pay DSI for same unless such loss or damage was caused solely by DSI's negligence.
- 16. OFFSHORE & MARINE OPERATIONS. For offshore marine operations Customer agrees to insure against loss and assumes full responsibility for damage to equipment furnished by DSI from time of delivery to Customer at landing until returned to landing when transported on craft, or located on platforms not owned or leased by DSI.

Customer shall furnish transportation for crew changes at customers expense.

DOWELL SCHLUMBERGER INCORPORATED
P.O. BOX 4378 HOUSTON, TEXAS 77210 DSI SERVICE ORDER RECEIPT AND INVOICE NO. ORIGINA OILFIELD SERVICES INDUSTRIAL SERVICES DSI SERVICE LOCATION NAME AND NUMBER CUSTOMER NUMBER CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER CUSTOMER'S TYPE SERVICE CODE NAME BUSINESS CODES CHEYENNE DRILLING 285 ADDRESS WORKOVER NEW WELL OTHER API OR IC NUMBER CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE SEE OTHER SIDE FOR TERMS & CONDITION DSI will furnish and Customer shall purchase materials and services required in the ARRIVE MO. DAY performance of the following SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS or DSI INDUSTRIAL SERVICE LOCATION 92 120 printed on the reverse side of this form. SERVICE ORDER CEMENT 2880 51/2" PRODUCTION CASING (C/POZ) + 690 D20 + 114/16/5K D29 in accordance with the terms and conditions as certify that the materials and RECEIPT services listed were authorized and received and all services performed in a workmanlike manner and that have the authority to accept and execute this document. STATE CODE COUNTY / PARISH KANSAS MO. WELL NAME AND NUMBER / JOB SITE CODE CITY DAY COMPLETION FINNE NUSSER 20 SIGNATURE OF CUSTOMER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE ITEM/PRICE REF. NO. LOCATION AND POOL / PLANT ADDRESS MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED 2-255-32 SHIPPED VIA 107871-030 DS UNIT QUANTITY Mileage Change 2501-3000' UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT EA 049102-000 1165,00 Delivery Charge 41,64216+15. 049100-000 MI 1165,00 39,75 135,00 264,00 134,85 EA 135,00 TN/mi 040003-000 315 0.84 CUFT 045008-000 639 045014-050 Beston Te Extender, DZO 0903 1.15 044003-025 Cellophane FLAKE CHET 442 75 ChFT 3433,25 157 165 51/2 Cement Guine Shoe 51/2 OniFice FILL FLOAT TWSEAT 51/2 Centralizers 51/2 Top Rusber Aluc Threadlock, KZ3Z 2350 165 0,16 150 1.53 135,00 057499-001 135,00 220,00 285,00 105,00 23,50 EA 220,00 048601-000 51/2 CEMENT HEAD RESTAL 57,00 23,50 00 EA EA 60,00 N/C FIELD ESTIMATE \$ 4106,31 LICENSE/REIMBURSEMENT FEE REMARKS LICENSE/REIMBURSEMENT FEE milence per BiD - Thank you For STATE COUNTY % TAX ON \$ CITY % TAX ON \$ SIGNATURE OF DSI REPRESENTATIVE % TAX ON \$ TOTAL \$

- AMENDMENTS. Any modification of this document by the Customer, and all additional or different terms included in the Customer's purchase order or any other document responding to this contract, are hereby objected to. BY REQUESTING THE GOODS AND SERVICES SET FORTH HEREIN, BUYER AGREES TO ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS CONTAINED ON BOTH SIDES OF THIS DOCUMENT
- 2. TERMS. Cash in advance unless DSI has approved credit prior to the sale. Credit terms of sale for approved accounts are total invoice amount due at DSI's office, Houston, Texas, on or before the 30th day from the date of invoice. Past due accounts are to pay interest on the balance past due at the rate of 11/2% per month or the maximum allowable by the applicable state laws if such laws limit interest to a lesser amount. In the event it is necessary to employ an agency and/or attorney to effect collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all fees directly or indirectly incurred for such collection.
- 3. PRICES. The products and services to be supplied hereunder shall be priced in accordance with DSI's current Price Schedule. As provided in DSI's Price Schedule, special jobs, under unusual conditions, will be subject to special price quotations to reflect increased or reduced costs.
- 4. TAXES. Any tax based on or measured by the charge for sale or rental of products or rendering of service shall be added to the price stated in DSI's Price Schedule.
- INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR. DSI is and shall be an independent contractor with respect to the performance of this contract, and neither DSI nor anyone employed by DSI shall be the agent, representative, employee or servant of Customer in the performance of this contract or any part hereof.
- 6. FORCE MAJEURE. Any delays or failure by DSI in the performance of this contract shall be excused if and to the extent caused by war, fire, flood, strike, labor trouble, accident, riot, acts of God, or any contingencies beyond the reasonable control of DSI.
- 7. DISPOSAL. Disposal of the chemicals used in the performance of this contract of in accordance with all applicable Federal. State and local laws and regulations.
- is the responsibility of Customer. Customer agrees the chemicals will be disposed

- 8. PRODUCT SALES AND RENTALS WARRANTY. DSI warrants only that products (including tools, supplies and materials) furnished shall conform to the quality and specification represented and that DSI can convey good title; DSI MAKES NO WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY, OR THAT SAID PRODUCTS SHALL BE FIT FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE, NOR IS THERE ANY OTHER WARRANTY EX-PRESSED OR IMPLIED EXCEPT AS EXPRESSLY STATED HEREIN. DSI's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy for any cause of action arising out of a product sale or rental pursuant hereto is expressly limited at DSI's option to (a) replacement or such product upon its return to DSI or (b) allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such product.
- 9. SERVICE WARRANTY. In interpreting information and making recommendations, either written or oral, as to type or amount of material or service to be furnished, or manner of performance, or in predicting results to be obtained therefrom. DSI will give Customer the benefit of its best judgment based on its experience in the field. Nevertheless, all such recommendations or predictions are opinions only; and, in view of the impractibility of obtaining first-hand knowledge of the many variable conditions and/or the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, NO WARRANTY IS GIVEN CONCERNING THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE MATERIALS USED, RECOMMENDATIONS GIVEN, OR THE SERVICES RENDERED.
- 10. LIABILITY AND INDEMNITY. Customer agrees to be responsible for and to defend, indemnify and save harmless DSI, its officers, agents and employees, from any and all claims, loss, damage or expense by reason of accident, injuries, damages or hurt to any person or property, including property of DSI or Customer, that may occur in connection with or related to the performance of this contract and which is caused in whole or in part by the negligent act or omission of Customer, its agents, servants or employees and whether or not caused in part by the negligent act or omission of DSI. In no event shall DSI be liable for any special, incidental, indirect, punitive, or consequential damage, including, but not limited to, loss of use or loss of profit, for breach of contract, negligence (including DSI's sole negligence) or any other cause of action.
- 11. DSI. The term "DSI" as used herein is an abbreviation of Dowell Schlumberger Incorporated and where used throughout this agreement, shall be construed to mean Dowell Schlumberger Incorporated, a Delaware corporation.
- 12. SEVERABILITY. It is understood and agreed by the parties hereto that any part, term, or provision of this Contract prohibited by law shall be deemed invalid to the extent of such prohibition and shall be deemed modified to the extent necessary to conform to such rule of law.

## SPECIAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

In addition to the foregoing General Terms and Conditions which are applicable to all services and products furnished by DSI, the following Special Terms and Conditions are applicable to Oil Field Services and Mining Services. In the event of any conflict, inconsistency, or incongruity between the General Terms and Conditions and the Special Terms and Conditions, the Special Terms and Conditions shall govern and control.

- 13. WELL. The term "well" as used herein shall also be construed to include and mean a "mine" or other property being serviced where the work to be performed involves DSI mining services.
- 14. CUSTOMER'S RESPONSIBILITY & INDEMNITIES. The parties agree that Customer has complete custody and control of the well, the conditions created in the well, the drilling equipment, well premises and access routes from highways to well locations. Customer will have the well in readiness for the service and, following service, will return the well to production. The parties further agree that unless caused by DSI's willful misconduct or failure to exercise good faith, Customer shall be fully responsible for and defend, indemnify and save harmless DSI, its officers, agents and employees against:
- (i) Liability for damage to property of Customer (and well owner if different from Customer), this provision applying but not limited to subsurface damage and surface damage arising from subsurface damage including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (ii) Liability for reservoir loss or damage, or any property damage (including but not limited to damages caused by pollution or contamination), or personal injuries resulting directly or indirectly from subsurface pressure, well blowout or cratering, or losing control of the well including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (iii) Liability for any damages whatever resulting directly or indirectly from a subsurface trespass, pollution or contamination arising out of any servicing operation performed by DSI or Customer including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (iv) Liability for injury to persons (including death) or damage to property, other than employees and property of DSI, growing out of or in any way, connected with the use of materials in the well which are radioactive, poison, toxic or otherwise hazardous including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.

- (v) Liability for damages to property of customer or third parties or injuries to persons caused or alleged to have been caused by contamination or pollution from the application or use of products designed to control dust, wind erosion, product loss, sealing of ponds, reservoirs, irrigation canals, or sanitary landfills including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (vi) Liability for injury to persons (including death) or damage to property growing out of or in any way connected to the use of various equipment provided by DSI at no cost for the sole convenience of and use by the Buyer including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- (vii) Liability for damage to property of Customer (and well owner if different from Customer) resulting, directly or indirectly, from tools or instruments of DSI being lost in a well, including any liability based in whole or in part on the negligence of DSI.
- 15. DOWN HOLE TOOLS AND INSTRUMENTS. If tools or instruments of DSI are lost in a well, Customer agrees to make a reasonable effort at Customer's risk and expense to recover same; and, if unable to recover, to pay DSI for same unless such loss or damage was caused solely by DSI's negligence.
- 16. OFFSHORE & MARINE OPERATIONS. For offshore marine operations Customer agrees to insure against loss and assumes full responsibility for damage to equipment furnished by DSI from time of delivery to Customer at landing until returned to landing when transported on craft, or located on platforms not owned or leased by DSI.

Customer shall furnish transportation for crew changes at customers expense.

CEMENTING	SERVICE	REPORT	OF	RIG	INA	L	D.	3		TREATMEN	12-7	316	DATES-	-20-9-
DS-496 PRINTE	D IN U.S.A.				DOWEL	L SCHL	JMBERGI	ER INCORPOR	ATED	STAGE	DS	ULYSS	ict ks	
WELL NAME AND			L	OCATION	(LEGAL)			RIG NAME:	aVa	NNe#				
Nass	ERG	u3 H	I S	sec	32-2	5N-	35W	WELL DATA:	reje	NNC	воттом		ТО	P
FIELD-POOL				ORMATIC	NC	7.7		BIT SIZE	7/8 CS	SG/Liner Size	51/2			/
HUGO-	tow			Ch	ASC			TOTAL DEPTH	1871 W	EIGHT	14			
COUNTY/PARISH		16.	S	TATE		AF	PI. NO.	ROT CABI	LE FO	OOTAGE	880	470.000		
FINN	ey			K	5			MUD TYPE H	, O GI	RADE		/		
01	1	1 10	No.	11 '				□ BHST □ BHCT	TH	IREAD	and	/		
NAME	reyer	UNC	DIL	11/1	16			MUD DENSITY	LE		13.16			TOTAL
AND								MUD VISC.	APPLICATION STOLE	sp. Capacity	837.09	X0.	0244464/2	T=69BB
								NOTE: Include Foo	tage From Gr	ound Level To Head	In Disp. Cap	acity		
ADDRESS								TYPE TYPE	ORIF	ice FILLIN	seat_	TYPE		
					ZIP CODE			DEPTH DEPTH	28	128	Tool	DEPTH	/	
SPECIAL INSTRU	CTIONS							TYPE	CM.	+ Nose	Stage	TYPE		
CEMEN	T 5	1/2 1	no Du	ctio	ON CA	SING		DEPTH TYPE	128	371'	0	DEPTH		
			,					Head & Plugs	□ TBG	□ D.P.			SQUEEZE JOB	_/
SAFE	LY A	S FO	llow	S:				☐ Double	SIZE	/	DEI			/
	1							Single Single	□ WEIGH				/	
								☐ Swage	GRADE	/	TAIL PIP		DEPTH	
S CASING/TUBIN	G SECURE	D? □ YE	6.7		ACINIC WEIGH	T . CUDE	ACE ADEA	☐ Knockoff	□ THREA			VOLUME		Bbls
LIFT PRESSURE		1	710 PSI			14 × R <sup>2</sup> )		TOP MR DW	□ NEW	⊔ USED		VOL. BELO	W 100L	Bbls
PRESSURE LIMIT				_	1	400	PS	BOT DR DW	DEPTH		TOTAL	VOLUME		Bbls
ROTATE		RPM REC	PROCATE	5		of Centralize		l constant	00171011			VOLUME		Bbls
TIME	PRES	SSURE	VOLU	ME	JOB SCHEE	SO DAT	E3-20-9	2 TIME 20	OCATION DA	TE3-20-9		LOCATION /DOD	DATE: 3	-20-9-
	TBG OR D.P.	CASING		1	INJECT RATE	FLUID TYPE	FLUID				CE LOG DI		DATE: 2	
0001 to 2400	OR D.P.	CAOIIVG	INCREMENT	CUM	RATE	TYPE	DENSITY	DDE IOD CAFETY	MEETING		DE LOG DI	LIAIL		
- 0 0						11	0 71	PRE-JOB SAFETY	MEETING					
0800	Managaria .	CHARGE CO.	Notice	-	- Accessed	H20	8.34	7est L	INCS	15000				
8080	-	370	10	Assessed .	6.5	(/	11	START	WA	ten Al	real	)		
0/80	Management	280	168	10	6.2	LEAD	12.2	START	Lea	DSLM	VSIS			
0937	-	310	35	V78	05.5	TAIL	14.8	START	TAIL	SLURG	·V'	A A STATE OF		
0843	_	and the same of th	-	213	and the same of th	11	1,1	Shutdon	JN -	WASh	LINE	5		
0848	universal .	500	20	213	5.6	-	sauces 5	DROD-	TOD	PIUG-	-51	ant D	ISPLACER	nent
0855	second.	560	20	243	5.6	H-0	9,34	Pressi	WIP	check			1	
0902	-	930	10	263	4	420	9,34	Pressin	10 01	e A				
3904	-	910	0	273	7	420	8.34	Lower	201	200				
0907	neegarinth.	1400		282	forces western			Bu	TOO	PILLC.	-060	k Flo	ALS - FL	AT HCLE
0910	-	1700		282	-	- constitution of	-	Jac C	100	THU	C. P. Weil	CFIV		HI MULK
0110		10		COC				2012 60	mple					
								N. 45 M 1		01/10		N 11	00 0	0
								AVG. KATO	2 LCA	D. 6.15	spm,	AVG	riless, 2	10 PSL
		100.00		10.00				AVG. RAH	2 TAIL	1:5.4 V	spm i	AVG 1		95 Asc
								AVG. RATE	DIS	LACEME!	N+.5	,3 B	pme 6	15/3
	100							PRESSUR	e Be	FORE LA	NOM	IG PLI	46:920	osí
REMARKS					55		(	CIRCULA	tcD.	APPROX 7	18 BB	15/2	108 sks	
						*								
SYSTEM CODE	NO. OF SACKS	YIELD CU. FT/S	ik			, 0	OMPOSITIO	N OF CEMENTING	SYSTEMS				SLURRY BBLS	MIXED DENSITY
1.	450	2.1	G5	120	10/pm	7 41	0/1 N	20 + 1/4	16/5/61	029			168	12.7
2.	750	1.27	101	DEC	CI	1/4/6	SK D	79					125	14.8
3.	100	1136		-			of Par I work						2	11.0
4.												1		
5.										4/0	60	1		
6.										110	10	1		
BREAKDOWN FLI	JID TYPE				VOLUME			DE	NSITY	PRESSURE		MAX. /4	too MIN:	180
HESITATION S			□ RUNN	ING SQ.	CIRCULATIO	N LOST			ES 🗆 NO	Cement Circulat	ed To Sur	,11	□ NO 78	Bbls
BREAKDOWN	PS	FINAL		PSI	DISPLACEM			109	Bbls	TYPE DOW		TORAGE	□ BRINE WA	
Vashed Thru Per			0	FT.	MEASURED		MENT	UP 1	WIRELINE	OF WELL GAS		JECTION	□ WILDCAT	,, Lit
PERFORATIONS					CUSTOMER	Color Color Color	/				ERVISOR			
10		Т			- 1	1-	- ^ -	2		-	111	1	FPT	
TO		Т	0		JACI	NE	PPE	6		IORRE)	WE	TSEL	7/53	

	1 2										RDER	ORI	Gl	ΝΔΙ	
DS-936-A						PERSON T	TAKING CA	II D/	STE/TIME	192	DS LOCATION		93. <del>-</del>	12 4	MENT NUMBÉR
CUSTOMER	<u> </u>	hey e	4 J (4 )	• D»			a o	RDERED ナム	RY	Pepp		TELEPH		-	MOBILE
TYPE JOB 4	JO	DB DATE 3/19/9:	TIME			<u>~9</u>	PUMP CU	JSTOME	A REP O	N LOCATIO	N	TELEPH	ONE		MOBILE
WELL NAME &	NUMB	ER	1	REWORK	LOCAT	TON	\_ <b></b>	200	. 2 C.	POOL/FII	ELD)			COUNTY/PAR	
CONTRACTOR	ON SI			NEW		LES REPR	3 ユー		<u>.37 c</u>	CUSTON	ER ORDER KUMBE	<del>31</del>		STATE V	
<u>CK</u>	L Y C	<mark>سے بردہ</mark> SIZE		DEP	<u>тн</u>	<del>-</del>	<u>५</u> 	<del></del>	ТН	READ	TRE	ATMENT VIA:		1 NA-	NS+S ACKER/RETAINER
TUBING/DP:		5%		MD 7	IAD		14	Æ	81	2-1	TUBING/DP SERVICE INSTRU		ANN:	]TYPE:	DEPTH:
CASING:		32	+-						<u>' o '</u>		1_61	k A	T		Goide Sho
LINER:	_	7%	-	=			BHS	īT	В	HCT	1-0/				
OPEN HOLE	, 7.0 - <u>C</u>					<u>্</u> মুম্বান	الولايلوا ورود	FORM	ATION:		1-23				ant INSerT
<u> </u>	ريان احدا	NOTTON N	D. OF	INTERV	T	T	I NO OF	4			5-37			Ali E ev	
TOP	╁	воттом н	DLES			воттом	HOLES	REQUI	RED RAT	E/PRESS.	1-5			Rubber	<u>-</u> -
	ΤΟΙ				10		<del>                                      </del>	-			1 7	The JAC	4 F	ock K	<u>. T'</u>
	то	_			то			LIVEDA	ULIC HOE	SEPOWER					
	то				10		<u> </u>	ORDER		SE UNEN	Ĺ				
	то			_	10										
DIAMETER	OF P	ERFORAT	ONS =	•				MAX P	SI ALLOV	VABLE:					
WELLHEAD CO	NN:	1/2 H	حدط	והאמן	۲٦ <sup>۱</sup>	ا کی ح	mede,								-
SPECIAL INSTR	υσπο		NT:	1		<u></u>					<u></u>	<u>.</u>		•	
					-										
		ODIOTIC												-	
SYSTEM	DES	ICA	)N:	65		ر الم	. +	1.5	<u>-</u> r	)-a	+ 4	H/54	D-3	29	
System 1	_	100			55	> 60.3	<u> </u>		<u>a .</u>	, ,,	11.5				
				<u>12.2</u>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>			11.5				
System 2									16	<u>d/.</u>					<del></del>
											D-29				
System 3		_	15	1.8	-		1.3	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<del>j g</del>				
System 4															
				- <u></u>											
Additional	Mat	erials: _													
				<u>-</u>					_		_				
Directions		иlч	<u> </u>		FA	72	$\tau_{\circ}$	Hus	u S	? ጓ ~	Tuall -	ام م	ı Nu	MA/ 83	
Directions D1		-11	S - 1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<del></del>		<i>N</i> ) •	<del>-/</del>	h ~	\$/2 F	A S T	<del></del>	3/5 N/	s to
							<u> </u>	708	<u> </u>			<u>#3 t</u>		<u> </u>	
	<u>u e</u>	Tz	<u> </u>	<u> </u>											
				_							<del></del>			<del></del>	
			-							<del></del>					
											<u> </u>			<u>p</u>	TORIVED
											_			STATE COSE	PORALION COLAMISSION
														<del> ô</del> Ē	P 2 5 1907

DISTRIBUTION: ORIG - PERMANENT FILE COPY - DISTRICT FILE

CONSERVATION DIVISION PARTICIPATION OF THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTR

SYSTEM 450 SH	13 /35 hoz	16% D-20
+ 1/4 \$/SK		
DENSITY: 12.2 YE		/.5 <sup>-</sup> π:
VISC: BF	YEAK TIME	SP. GR:
DS CODE	CITY PER BLEND	TOTAL CITY
CIASS C	293/	27542
Poz	157/	11618
5-20	6% /	2349
D-7 d	475K1	.113
	1	
		·
	/	

DENSITY:	, Alero	H2O	77:				
VISC:	BREAK TIME:		SP. GR:				
DS CODE	QTY PE	R BLEND	END TOTAL QTY				
		/					
		/					
		/					
		7					
		/					
		/					
		,					
		/					
		,					

SYSTEM /50 SKS	cluss C+	14 1/5KD-29			
DENSITY: 14-8 Y	ELD 1.37 120: 6	.32 π:			
VISC: E	REAX TIME:	SP. GR:			
DS CODE	QTY PER BLEND	TOTAL QTY			
Class C	15054/	14100			
D-29	4 %x /	38			
	1				
	7				
	/				
	1				
	1				
	1	J			
	<u> </u>				

DENSITY:	YIELD:	H2O	TT:		
VISC:	BREAK TIME:		SP. GR:		
DS CODE	QTY	PER BLENO	TOTAL CITY		
		1			
		7			
		7			
		7			
		7			
		7			
		7			
		7			
<del></del>	<del></del>	7			

CALCULATED BY: DC Francisco

			E	QUIPME	NT / P	ERSONN	IEL _			
EQUIP. OR EMPLOYEE			VE LOC.	ARRIVE DIST.	PUMPING	LOANING DIST.				
PREFIX & NUMBER	DAY	HOUR	DAY	HOUR	DAY	HOUR	DAY	HOUR	TIME HRS:MENS	FUNCTION
									$\overline{}: \overline{}$	
									1:	\
									: 1	
									: ]	
	_					į			: 1	
									: 1	
									:	
									: 1	
									;	
									:	
	$\neg \neg$				$\neg \neg$				: 1	
	$\neg \neg$								:	
									:	
									:	1//
									:	-21-21

MATERIAL SI	JMMARY
DS COOR	TOTAL
Class c	443 5K
2.2	157 sm
D - 2-0	2849 4
D-29	151 0
Topplus	
حدا تايو و لايام ال	-
orific. Fill Tuses	
CENTRALIZED	կ
Thread Lack	
,	